Name

Alioth
Bauer
Burckhardt
Conzelmann
Corneo

Dill

Gerber
Lltzelschwab
Mayer
Pieth
Ruadiger
Schlumpf
Stamm
Thoni
Weiss
Weizenegger
Wieser
Bally
Boerlin
Gaeng
Hugli

Katz

Kugler
Leimgruber
Lideke
Mattarelli
Rauss
Richner
Rlegg
Schwob
Seiler
Wirz-Depierre
Wittwer
Zumstein
Deslex
Eckenstein
Eiholzer
Hartmann
Hug

Kaech
Kaiser
Keller
Kohler
Labhart
Nyfeler
Somlo
Steiner
Streckeisen
Uehlinger
Bailleux
Briellmann
Fricker
Goldberger
Habner

Vorname

Martin
Hanspeter
Sebastian
Martin
Markus
Andreas
Donato
Ernst
Gilbert
Mark
Thomas
Andreas
Georg
Sandra
Philippe
Guido
Beat
Klaus
Hansjérg
Dieter
Werner
Georg
Alexander
Felix
Claus
Gianfranco
Beat
Kaspar
Christoph
Peter
Olivier
Danielle
Christian
Christophe
Paolo
Felix

Urs

Nick
Konrad
Francois
Emanuel
Gottlieb
Olivier
Thomas
Werner
Tibor
Nicolas
Martin
Urs
Armand
Thomas
Heinrich
Ronald
Heinz

Jahrgang

1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
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Lanz
Mduller
Renner
Schultheiss
Seiffert
Somazzi
Suter
Sutter
Zehntner

Klaus
Leonhard
Eberhard
Beat
Christian
Mario
Florian
Luc
Christoph

1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
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